GoGreen Home
Energy Financing

Lending options for residential energy upgrades
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LENDING AREA

Anywhere in California

Anywhere in California

Anywhere in California

Indian Wells Valleys, Searles
Valley, Kern River Valley, Bishop,
Barstow, and parts of Kern and
Inyo counties Valley

Central Contra Costa County

Sacramento, Placer, Nevada, El
Dorado, Amador, Yuba, Yolo,
Sutter, San Joaquin, Solano,

Sierra, and Contra Costa
counties?

Alameda, Colusa, Contra Costa,
Merced, Napa, Placer,
Sacramento, San Joaquin,
Solano, Sonoma, Stanislaus, and
Yolo counties

Tulare County and Madera
Countys3

Solar + Battery financing

< No collateral required

< FICO starting as low as 580

TERMS

(IN YEARS)

20

20

20

20

20

20

APR!(04/15/2025)

3.98% - 9.88%

4.49% - 10.74%

5.25% - 9.00%

6.00% - 10.00%

3.75% - 8.99%

4.75% - 9.25%

5.49% - 8.99%

5.62% - 8.12%

GoGreenFinancing.com/homelenders

LOAN SIZE

$5,000 -
$75,000

$2,500 -
$75,000

$2,500 -
$75,000

$2,500 -
$50,000

$2,500 -
$50,000

$2,500 -
$75,000

$1,000 -
$75,000

$1,500 -
$75,000

CONTACT INFO

(858) 495-1637
CCCU Energy Group:
Ray, Zak, Toni & Katya

energy@calcoastcu.org

(818) 993-6328, #3
MCCU Consumer Lending
energy@matadors.org

(877) 369-2828 x7031

Green Lending Team

SHFCU-GreenlLending
@self-help.org

(866) 743-6497
Eric Bruen
REEL@desertvalleys.org

(800) 375-6077
John, Maria & Naqgiyba
gogreen@diablovalleyfcu.org

(800) 556-6768 x2009
First US Consumer Lending
energy@firstus.org

(707) 469-1008
GoGreen Lending Team
greenteam@traviscu.org

(559) 688-5996 x2315
Kiersty Vaughan
kvaughan@valleyoak.org

gogreen

FINANCING™

T APR = Annual percentage rate. May include .5% auto-pay discount. Rates are subject to change at any time. Check with lender for the most up-to-date rate information. 2 Existing and retired federal

employees throughout the State of California are also eligible. * Valley Oak can lend to select employee groups in Kings and Fresno counties. Please see Valley Oak’s website for membership details.

04/15/25


mailto:energy%40calcoastcu.org?subject=
mailto:energy%40matadors.org?subject=
mailto:SHFCU-GreenLending%40self-help.org?subject=
mailto:SHFCU-GreenLending%40self-help.org?subject=
mailto:REEL%40desertvalleys.org?subject=
mailto:gogreen%40diablovalleyfcu.org?subject=
mailto:energy%40firstus.org?subject=
mailto:kvaughan%40valleyoak.org?subject=
https://www.gogreenfinancing.com/energy-efficiency-home-loans-california/finance-options/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=charts

