GoGreen Home Energy Financing



Lending options for residential energy upgrades

	LENDING AREA	TERMS (IN YEARS)	APR ^{1(04/15/2025)}	LOAN SIZE	CONTACT INFO
STATEWIDE LENDERS	Available to borrowers in:				
CALIFORNIA COAST GREDIT	Anywhere in California	20	3.98% - 9.88%	\$5,000 - \$75,000	(858) 495-1637 CCCU Energy Group: Ray, Zak, Toni & Katya energy@calcoastcu.org
Matadors Community Credit Union	Anywhere in California	20	4.49% - 10.74%	\$2,500 - \$75,000	(818) 993-6328, #3 MCCU Consumer Lending energy@matadors.org
Self-Help Federal Credit Union	Anywhere in California	20	5.25% - 9.00%	\$2,500 - \$75,000	(877) 369-2828 x7031 Green Lending Team SHFCU-GreenLending @self-help.org
REGIONAL LENDERS	Available to borrowers in:				
DESERT VALLEYS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Indian Wells Valleys, Searles Valley, Kern River Valley, Bishop, Barstow, and parts of Kern and Inyo counties Valley	15	6.00% - 10.00%	\$2,500 - \$50,000	(866) 743-6497 Eric Bruen REEL@desertvalleys.org
diablo valley rederal credit union	Central Contra Costa County	15	3.75% - 8.99%	\$2,500 - \$50,000	(800) 375-6077 John, Maria & Naqiyba gogreen@diablovalleyfcu.org
First US Community Credit Union	Sacramento, Placer, Nevada, El Dorado, Amador, Yuba, Yolo, Sutter, San Joaquin, Solano, Sierra, and Contra Costa counties ²	20	4.75% - 9.25%	\$2,500 - \$75,000	(800) 556-6768 x2009 First US Consumer Lending energy@firstus.org
TRAVIS CREDIT UNION	Alameda, Colusa, Contra Costa, Merced, Napa, Placer, Sacramento, San Joaquin, Solano, Sonoma, Stanislaus, and Yolo counties	20	5.49% - 8.99%	\$1,000 - \$75,000	(707) 469-1008 GoGreen Lending Team greenteam@traviscu.org
Valley Oak Rooled in Your Growth*	Tulare County and Madera County ³	20	5.62% - 8.12%	\$1,500 - \$75,000	(559) 688-5996 x2315 Kiersty Vaughan kvaughan@valleyoak.org



Solar + Battery financing

√ No collateral required

√ FICO starting as low as 580

GoGreenFinancing.com/homelenders



